PS-DC32A16HD-4DK
16 Channel Power Supply BoxTo ZOOM in press
Windows
CTRL, ALT, +/-
Mac
CMD, OPT, +/-
● Provides 12v, 2 amps for 16 channels
● Universal AC Input Range. 110V-220VAC, 47-63Hz
● Individual voltage adjustable for each output,
11-15V
● Regulated and filtered DC outputs
● External LED indicator for each output
● Short circuit /Over Voltage/Over Current/Over Temp
Protection
● 100% full load burn-in test, High efficiency, Long
service life, high reliability
1  |  www.icrealtime.com FS-07142022-HV1-D1.00
Technical Specification
Model PS-DC32A16HD-4DK
Input Voltage AC110- 220V,  4A  47-63Hz
Output DC 12V 32A（MAX）
Channels 16 Channel
Efficiency ≥82%
Fuse Type PTC Fuse
Fuse Rating 2000MA
Load regulation A ±5%
Operating Temperature 50-104°F (-10~40℃)
Color White and Royal Blue
Run Life 10000 hours
Dimensions
8”x 9.8”x 3.0”
(205mmx250mmx100mm)
Weight 4.4 lb (2Kg)
Application Coax, IP and PTZ cameras, Access Control, etc.
System